
Raipur - Bilaspur MEMU/68728 - MEMU - SECR 
R/Raipur Junction to BSP/Bilaspur Junction 
2h 10m - 111 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 R Raipur Junction 07:05 3 1 0 51 315 SECR
2 WRC WRS Colony PH 07:08 07:09 1m 0 1 3 14 286 SECR
3 URK Urkura 07:15 07:16 1m 0 1 4 99 SECR
4 MDH Mandhar 07:21 07:22 1m 0 1 12 86 286 SECR
5 SLH Silyari 07:30 07:31 1m 0 1 24 63 300 SECR
6 BKTH Baikunth 07:39 07:40 1m 0 1 32 91 286 SECR
7 TLD Tilda Neora 07:44 07:45 1m 0 1 38 72 293 SECR
8 HN Hathbandh 07:54 07:55 1m 0 1 49 83 283 SECR
9 BYT Bhatapara 08:06 08:08 2m 0 1 64 80 273 SECR
10 NPI Nipania 08:19 08:20 1m 0 1 79 56 259 SECR
11 DGS Dagori 08:29 08:30 1m 0 1 87 41 255 SECR
12 BYL Belha 08:41 08:42 1m 3 1 95 69 268 SECR
13 CHBT Chakarbhatha P.H. 08:47 08:48 1m 0 1 101 17 279 SECR
14 DPH Dadhapara 08:59 09:00 1m 0 1 104 28 272 SECR
15 BSP Bilaspur Junction 09:15 0 1 111 - SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 26 2024 (23:30)

Apr 26 2024 (23:30)

1

1


